SEAT PLAN

ROLL NO

CANDIDATE

ROOM NO

FLOOR

LOCATION

P0000002 To

P0000204

180

AUDITORIU

M LOBBY (GROUND FLOOR)

P0000205 To

P0000252

44

402

P0000253 To

P0000274

20

403

3RD

P0000275 To

P0000315

40

404

FLOOR

P0000316 To

P0000348

32

405

P0000349 To

P0000382

32

410

ACADEMIC
BUILDING

P0000383 To

P0000416

34

501

P0000417 To

P0000452

36

502

4TH

P0000454 To

P0000490

36

503

FLOOR

P0000491 To

P0000538

44

504

ACADEMIC
BUILDING

P0000539 To

P0000590

52

401

3RD FLOOR

P0000591 To
P0000613 To

P0000612

P0O000659 |

20
42

402
124

GROUND FLOOR |

LIBRARY
BUILDING




