PHARMACIST RECURITEMENT FOR OKP-5 KUWAIT

VENUE: ARMED FORCES MEDICAL INSTITUTE, DHAKA CANTONMENT

EXAM DATE & TIME: 26 SEPTEMBER 2025 AT 1000 HRS

SEAT PLAN

ROLL NO	CANDIDATE	ROOM NO	FLOOR	LOCATION
P0000002 To P0000204	180	AUDITORIUM LOBBY (GROUND FLOOR)		
P0000205 To P0000252	44	402		
P0000253 To P0000274	20	403	3RD	ACADEMIC
P0000275 To P0000315	40	404	FLOOR	BUILDING
P0000316 To P0000348	32	405	LOOK	DOILDING
P0000349 To P0000382	32	410		
P0000383 To P0000416	34	501		
P0000417 To P0000452	36	502	₄ TH	ACADEMIC
P0000454 To P0000490	36	503	FLOOR	BUILDING
P0000491 To P0000538	44	504		
P0000539 To P0000590	52	401	3 RD FLOOR	
P0000591 To P0000612	20	402	3 FLOOR	LIBRARY
P0000613 To P0000659	42	124	GROUND FLOOR	BUILDING